)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 04:42:30 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3222 General Bill, By L. Blanding, J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, J.T. McElveen and M. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-501, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the voting precincts in
Sumter County, so as to revise these precincts, and to amend Section 7-7-502, as amended, relating to the voting places in
Sumter County, so as to revise these voting places.

05/28/87
05/29/87
06/01/87
06/02/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/04/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3312
Read second time HJ-3364

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1987 HJ-3378

Amended HJ-3417

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3419

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2596
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-2596
Read second time SJ-2843

Page 1 of 1



