South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 04:42:30 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3222 General Bill, By L. Blanding, J.M. Baxley, G.A. Brown, J.T. McElveen and M. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-501, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the voting precincts in Sumter County, so as to revise these precincts, and to amend Section 7-7-502, as amended, relating to the voting places in Sumter County, so as to revise these voting places.

	•	
05/28/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3312
05/29/87	House	Read second time HJ-3364
06/01/87	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1987 HJ-3378
06/02/87	House	Amended HJ-3417
06/02/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3419
06/03/87	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2596
06/03/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-2596
06/04/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-2843